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Name
Ziminiok Denis
Kandziora Patrick
Geislinger Veronika
Bajramovic Daniel
Briickl Evi
Maier Mathias
Oberhauser Florian
Brunnenkant Kai
Mihlbauer Kevin
Maier Georg
Huber Matthias
HiendIimeier Phillip
Heinz Daniel
Obermaier Dominik
Vogginger Julia
Weil3 Jan
Geislinger Christof
Johann Christian
Seilinger Walter
Schmidt Bernhard
Rosenauer Serge;j
Dollak Dominik
Hildebrand Fabian
Kronwinkler Thomas
StralBer Thomas
Kohl Michael
Meindl Sebastian
Ring Manuela
Sander Sten
Schleifer Alexander
Klankermeier Ramona
Manuel Geier
Schelhorn Daniel
Huber Thomas
Schopf Matthias
Kimpfbeck Andreas
Burgmeier Matthias
Schmid Martin
Eckart Daniel
Schleifer Michael
lllig Stephan
Herauf Patrick
Voélke Tobias
Ring Thomas
Wagner Dominik
Sanetra Stefan
Otto Manuel
Fuchsgruber Michael
Radspieler Thomas
Will Daniel
Briindl Michael
Aigner Manuel
Schmidt Markus

NWR 2003/2004

Verein

Isargrin Goben 1

Isarau Gottfriedingers. 1
Eintracht Teisbach 1

Is. Mammingerschwaige 1
Seethaler Dingolfing 1
Eintracht Teisbach 1

See Lichtensee 1

Isarau Gottfriedingers. 1
Isarau Gottfriedingers. 1
Isargriin Goben 1
Eintracht Teisbach 1

See Lichtensee 1
Seethaler Dingolfing 1
Vilstaler Oberhausen 1
Hubertus Schoénbihl 1
See Lichtensee 1
Eintracht Teisbach 2

Is. Mammingerschwaige 1
Eintracht Teisbach 2

See Lichtensee 2

Isargriin Goben 2
Isargriin Goben 1
Vilstaler Oberhausen 1
Vilstaler Oberhausen 1

Is. Mammingerschwaige 1
Bavaria Reisbach 1

Is. Mammingerschwaige 1
See Lichtensee 3

Bavaria Reisbach 1
Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1
Hubertus Schénbihl 1
Bavaria Reisbach 1 ERS
Isargriin Goben ERS
Eintracht Teisbach 2
Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1
Isargriin Goben 1
Isargriin Goben 2

See Lichtensee 2

See Lichtensee 2
Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1
Isargriin Goben 2

Bavaria Reisbach 1
Seethaler Dingolfing 1
See Lichtensee 3
Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1 ERS
Eintracht Teisbach 2
Isargrin Goben 2 ERS
Hubertus Schénbihl 1
See Lichtensee 3
Hubertus Schoénbihl 1
Seethaler Dingolfing 1 ERS
Bavaria Reisbach 1 ERS
See Lichtensee 2 ERS

Ubersicht der Schiitzenleistung

Schnitt

283,40
270,89
268,00
262,43
256,89
256,22
255,56
254,11
251,78
251,17
250,10
248,40
246,89
245,75
244,00
238,38
236,14
233,88
232,25
229,58
228,17
226,40
225,88
224,88
224,38
223,78
223,38
222,20
221,67
220,89
218,86
218,50
218,25
217,38
207,78
207,43
206,38
204,30
203,67
201,89
199,80
195,57
195,11
193,14
190,67
190,67
189,00
185,17
181,38
177,71
165,86
165,00
113,50
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